
INVITATION TO TENDER
A.	���Kenya Power invites tenders from interested bidders for provision of 

the following:

NO. TENDER NO. ITEM 
DESCRIPTION

TENDER SALE
COMMENCEMENT
DATE

TENDER
CLOSING 
DATE

1. KP1/9AA3/
OT/07/16-17

Circuit Breakers, 
Autoreclosers, Load 
Break Switch & Surge 
Arresters

Tuesday
06.09.2016

Tuesday 
27.09.2016   
at 10.00 a.m.

2. KP1/9AA2/
OT/12-ID/16-17

Neutral Block & SP 
Cutout 300A, Fuse 
Carrier 400A, Fuses, 
33kV Fuse Element, 
Fuse Mounts & Surge 
Arresters

Tuesday 
06.09.2016

Wednesday 
28.09.2016   
at 10.00 a.m.

3. KP1/9AA3/
OT/09/16-17

Single Phase 
Prepayment Meters 
(Local Manufacturers)

Tuesday 
06.09.2016

Tuesday 
27.09.2016
at 10.00 a.m.

4. KP1/9AA3/ 
OT/010/16-17

Copper lugs, Earth Rods 
& Bandit Tapes

Tuesday 
06.09.2016

Tuesday 
27.09.2016 
at 10.00 a.m.

Tender documents detailing the requirements of the above tender may be 
obtained from Kenya Power E-Procurement Portal available on the Kenya 
Power website (www.kplc.co.ke) from Tuesday 6th September, 2016.

CLARIFICATION & EXTENSION
OF TENDER CLOSING DATE

B.	�Kenya Power wishes to inform firms participating in the tenders below 
that clarifications and extension of tender closing date has been deemed 
necessary, calling for addenda to the tender:

NO. TENDER NO. ITEM 
DESCRIPTION

PREVIOUS
TENDER 
CLOSING
DATE

NEW
TENDER
CLOSING
DATE

1. KP1/9AA-3/
OT/03/16-17

Supply of Cables & 
Conductors (Local 
Manufacturers only)

Wednesday 
31.08.2016

Wednesday 
14.09.2016

2. KP1/9AA-3/04/
OT/16-17

Supply of Connector 
Clamps

Thursday 
01.09.2016

Tuesday 
20.09.2016

3. PREVIOUS TENDER NO. 
KP1/9AA-3/60 OT/16 17
NEW TENDER NO.
KP1/9AA-3/11/OT/16-17  

Supply of Isolators Air 
Break Switches, Current & 
Voltage Transformers

Wednesday 
07.09.2016

Wednesday 
21.09.2016

4. PREVIOUS TENDER NO. 
KP1/9AA-3/61/OT/16-17 
NEW TENDER NO.
KP1/9AA-3/12/OT/16-17

Supply of Steel, 
Prefabricated Items (Local 
Manufacturers Only)

Tuesday 
06.09.2016

Wednesday 
14.09.2016

5. PREVIOUS TENDER NO. 
KP1/9AA-3/62/OT/16-17 
NEW TENDER NO.
KP1/9AA-3/13/OT/16-17

Supply Steel Prefabricated 
Items (Disadvantaged 
Group)

Thursday 
08.09.2016

Thursday 
15.09.2016

Addendum I detailing the requirements of the above tender may be obtained 
from Kenya Power E-Procurement Portal available on the Kenya Power 
website (www.kplc.co.ke) from Thursday 1st September, 2016.

All other terms & conditions of the tender remain the same.

GENERAL MANAGER  
SUPPLY CHAIN							                 www.kplc.co.ke


